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RTAA Transaction History

New England

College

Current Account Activity

Balance Summary

Gowtham Charukuri 1D: GR012778

As of: 1 Feb 2022 1:02 PM

CURRENT BALANCE

Transaction Details

$0.00

The details below represent recent activity reflected in your balance due to New England College and may not include payment plan activity that has

not yet posted.

DATE

01/24/2022

01/24/2022

01/24/2022

11/10/2021

10/12/2021

09/10/2021

08/11/2021

08/02/2021

08/02/2021

07/12/2021

06/10/2021

05/03/2021

04/15/2021

04/15/2021

03/10/2021

02/10/2021

01/05/2021

12/10/2020

12/10/2020

01/04/2021

01/04/2021

Transaction Details Totals:

TERM

Spring |1 2022 Executive and Creative Placemaking

Spring | 2022 Executive and Creative Placemaking

Spring |1 2022 Executive and Creative Placemaking

Fall | 2021 Executive and Creative Placemaking

Fall I 2021 Executive and Creative Placemaking

Fall 1 2021 Executive and Creative Placemaking

Fall | 2021 Executive and Creative Placemaking

Fall 1 2021 Executive and Creative Placemaking

Fall 1 2021 Executive and Creative Placemaking

Summer | 2021 Executive

Summer | 2021 Executive

Summer | 2021 Executive

Summer | 2021 Executive

Summer | 2021 Executive

Spring 1 2021 Executive

Spring | 2021 Executive

Spring |1 2021 Executive

Spring |1 2021 Executive

Spring |1 2021 Executive

Fall [I 2020 Executive

Fall 1l 2020 Executive

https://online.campuscommerce.com/payments-core/customer/5201477329/inst/4N77W/520146732/rtaa-transaction-history

DESCRIPTION

Payment via CC (Inf)

MS InfoTech & Cyber

Student Services Fee

Payment Plan

Payment Plan

Payment Plan

Payment Plan

MS InfoTech & Cyber

Student Services Fee

Payment Plan

Payment Plan

Payment Plan

MS InfoTech & Cyber

Student Services Fee

Payment Plan

Payment Plan

Payment Plan

MS InfoTech & Cyber

Student Services Fee

TMS Budget

TMS Budget

AMOUNT

-$1,920.00

$1,760.00

$160.00

-$920.00

-$920.00

-$920.00

-$920.00

$3,520.00

$160.00

-$809.00

-$809.00

-$1,618.00

$3,080.00

$156.00

-$809.00

-$809.00

-$1,618.00

$3,080.00

$156.00

$810.00

$810.00

$0.00
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DATE

11/10/2020

10/23/2020

01/04/2021

01/04/2021

10/04/2020

08/10/2020

08/10/2020

07/29/2020

07/14/2020

05/05/2020

05/05/2020

05/05/2020

05/05/2020

Transaction Details Totals:

TERM

Fall I 2020 Executive

Fall 11 2020 Executive

Fall 1 2020 Executive

Fall 1 2020 Executive

Fall | 2020 Executive

Fall 1 2020 Executive

Fall 1 2020 Executive

Summer [l 2020 Executive

Summer | 2020 Executive

Summer | 2020 Executive

Summer | 2020 Executive

Summer | 2020 Executive

Summer | 2020 Executive

RTAA Transaction History

https://online.campuscommerce.com/payments-core/customer/5201477329/inst/4N77W/520146732/rtaa-transaction-history

DESCRIPTION

TMS Budget

TMS Budget

TMS Budget

TMS Budget

TMS Budget

MS InfoTech & Cyber

Student Services Fee

TMS Budget

TMS Budget

MS InfoTech & Cyber

MS InfoTech & Cyber

MS InfoTech & Cyber

Student Services Fee

AMOUNT

-$810.00

-$810.00

-$810.00

-$810.00

-$1,616.00

$3,080.00

$156.00

-$806.00

-$2,418.00

$440.00

$1,320.00

$1,320.00

$144.00

$0.00
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