

Current Account Activity

Balance Summary

Gowtham Charukuri ID: GR012778

As of: 1 Feb 2022 1:02 PM

CURRENT BALANCE

\$0.00

Transaction Details

The details below represent recent activity reflected in your balance due to New England College and may not include payment plan activity that has not yet posted.

DATE	TERM	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
01/24/2022	Spring I 2022 Executive and Creative Placemaking	Payment via CC (Inf)	-\$1,920.00
01/24/2022	Spring I 2022 Executive and Creative Placemaking	MS InfoTech & Cyber	\$1,760.00
01/24/2022	Spring I 2022 Executive and Creative Placemaking	Student Services Fee	\$160.00
11/10/2021	Fall I 2021 Executive and Creative Placemaking	Payment Plan	-\$920.00
10/12/2021	Fall I 2021 Executive and Creative Placemaking	Payment Plan	-\$920.00
09/10/2021	Fall I 2021 Executive and Creative Placemaking	Payment Plan	-\$920.00
08/11/2021	Fall I 2021 Executive and Creative Placemaking	Payment Plan	-\$920.00
08/02/2021	Fall I 2021 Executive and Creative Placemaking	MS InfoTech & Cyber	\$3,520.00
08/02/2021	Fall I 2021 Executive and Creative Placemaking	Student Services Fee	\$160.00
07/12/2021	Summer I 2021 Executive	Payment Plan	-\$809.00
06/10/2021	Summer I 2021 Executive	Payment Plan	-\$809.00
05/03/2021	Summer I 2021 Executive	Payment Plan	-\$1,618.00
04/15/2021	Summer I 2021 Executive	MS InfoTech & Cyber	\$3,080.00
04/15/2021	Summer I 2021 Executive	Student Services Fee	\$156.00
03/10/2021	Spring I 2021 Executive	Payment Plan	-\$809.00
02/10/2021	Spring I 2021 Executive	Payment Plan	-\$809.00
01/05/2021	Spring I 2021 Executive	Payment Plan	-\$1,618.00
12/10/2020	Spring I 2021 Executive	MS InfoTech & Cyber	\$3,080.00
12/10/2020	Spring I 2021 Executive	Student Services Fee	\$156.00
01/04/2021	Fall II 2020 Executive	TMS Budget	\$810.00
01/04/2021	Fall II 2020 Executive	TMS Budget	\$810.00

Transaction Details Totals: \$0.00

2/1/22, 1:03 PM RTAA Transaction History

1 141	KITA Transaction Tristory		
DATE	TERM	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
11/10/2020	Fall II 2020 Executive	TMS Budget	-\$810.00
10/23/2020	Fall II 2020 Executive	TMS Budget	-\$810.00
01/04/2021	Fall I 2020 Executive	TMS Budget	-\$810.00
01/04/2021	Fall I 2020 Executive	TMS Budget	-\$810.00
10/04/2020	Fall I 2020 Executive	TMS Budget	-\$1,616.00
08/10/2020	Fall I 2020 Executive	MS InfoTech & Cyber	\$3,080.00
08/10/2020	Fall I 2020 Executive	Student Services Fee	\$156.00
07/29/2020	Summer II 2020 Executive	TMS Budget	-\$806.00
07/14/2020	Summer I 2020 Executive	TMS Budget	-\$2,418.00
05/05/2020	Summer I 2020 Executive	MS InfoTech & Cyber	\$440.00
05/05/2020	Summer I 2020 Executive	MS InfoTech & Cyber	\$1,320.00
05/05/2020	Summer I 2020 Executive	MS InfoTech & Cyber	\$1,320.00
05/05/2020	Summer I 2020 Executive	Student Services Fee	\$144.00
Transaction Details Totals:			\$0.00